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THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ~ INDICTMENT FOR
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF A MACHINE
COUNTY OF LAURENS GUN OR SAWED-OFF SHOTGUN OR RIFLE
§16-23-0230

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on the 22nd day of November, 2024, the Grand Jurors of

Laurens County present upon their oath:

The defendant, Cararin Jay Smith, on or about November 25, 2023, in Laurens County, South
Carolina, did store, keep, possess, or have in his possession (or did permit another to do the same) a machine gun
or firearm commonly known as a machine gun, military fircarm, sawed-off shotgun, or sawed-off rifle, all in

violation of Section [6-23-0230, South Carolina Code of Laws (1976, as amended).

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such cases made and

provided.
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THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA INDICTMENT FOR

POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING THE
COUNTY OF LAURENS COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME
§16-23-0490

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on the 22nd day of November, 2024, the Grand Jurors of

Laurens County present upon their oath:

The defendant, Camrin Jay Smith, on or about November 25, 2023, in Laurens County, South Carolina,
while committing the violent crime of Murder (or any lesser included violent crime), did possess a fireatm in

furtherance thereof, all in violation of Section 16-23-0490, South Carolina Code of Laws (1976, as amended).

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such cases made and
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THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA INDICTMENT FOR

MURDER
COUNTY OF LAURENS §16-03-0010/ C.L.

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on the 22nd day of November, 2024, the Grand Jurors of

Laurens County present upon their oath:

That Camrin Jay Smith, on or about November 25, 2023, in Laurens County, South Carolina, did
willfully, feloniously, and with malice aforethought kill the unborn child of-y means of
shooting- and that her unborn child did die in Laurens County as a proximate result thereof on or about
that same day, all in violation of Section 16-3-10 South Carolina Code of Laws (1976, as amended), and the

common [aw.,
Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such cases made and
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THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA INDICTMENT FOR

MURDER
COUNTY OF LAURENS §16-03-0010/ C.L.

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on the 22nd day of November, 2024, the Grand Jurors of

Laurens County present upon their oath:

That Camrin Jay Smith, on or about November 25, 2023, in Laurens County, South Carolina, did

willfully, feloniously, and with malice aforethought kill _by shooting her, and she did die in
Laurens County as a proximate result thereof on or about that same day, all in violation of Section 16-3-10 South

Carolina Code of Laws (1976, as amended), and the common law,

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such cases made and

provided.
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